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1
141 Fayyad Oony
15/03/2019 AL PASHA OONY x RIHAM GAWDAT by AL ZAIM
GAWDAT
Owner: OONY STUD
Breeder: OONY STUD

 

TYPE 19.5 20 19.5 19.5 19 97.5
H&N 19.25 19.75 19.5 19.75 19.25 97.5
B&T 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 89
LEGS 15.75 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 78.25
MOVE 18.5 19 18.5 19 18.5 93.5

SCORE: 91.15   91 92.75 91 91.2589.75

2
146 Ghazal Khattab
01/01/2019 AJ BARIR x GAZIA KHATTAB

Owner: Khattab and Tahani Stud
Breeder: Khattab and Tahani Stud

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19 19.5 19.5 96.5
H&N 19 19 18.5 19.25 18.75 94.5
B&T 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 18 88.5
LEGS 15.25 15.25 15 15.5 15.5 76.5
MOVE 20 19.5 19.5 20 20 99

SCORE: 91.00   91.2590.75 89.5 91.7591.75

3
139 Mourad Al Asil
25/03/2019 KARAWAN SAKR x Nadra Al Asil

Owner: Al Asil stud
Breeder: Al Asil stud

 

TYPE 19 19.5 19 19.5 19 96
H&N 19 19 19 19.25 18.75 95
B&T 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5 88.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.25 77.25
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19 96.5

SCORE: 90.65   90.5 91.5 90.5 91.25 89.5

4
135 HARIR EL GABRY
22/05/2019 WARD EL GABRY x DONIA EL GABRY

Owner: El Gabry Stud (EGY)
Breeder: El Gabry Stud (EGY)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19 97
H&N 19 19.25 19.25 19.75 19 96.25
B&T 18 18 17.5 17.5 18 89
LEGS 15.75 15.25 15 15.5 15.5 77
MOVE 19 19 18.5 18.5 18.5 93.5

SCORE: 90.55   91.25 91 89.7590.75 90

5
137 MABROUK RABAB
01/05/2019 MURTAJAB AL NAKEEB x KAHRAMANAH RABAB

Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY)
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY)

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 18.5 96
H&N 18.75 19 18.5 19 18.25 93.5
B&T 18 18 17.5 18 18 89.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 77
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5 18.5 96

SCORE: 90.40 WON BY MOVE   91.25 91.5 89.5 91.5 88.25

6
140 ASIL SISO
19/03/2019 Adham Al Masry x MAGIC BINT ALIDA

Owner: Siso Stud
Breeder: Siso Stud

 

TYPE 19.5 19 19.5 19 19 96
H&N 19.25 19 19.25 19.75 18.5 95.75
B&T 18 18 18 18 18 90
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.25 15.5 15.5 77.25
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 93

SCORE: 90.40   90.75 90 90.5 90.75 90
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7
144 HAYMAN AL FARAZDAK
10/02/2019 MADEEN AL NAKEEB x HAMSA HAMMAM

Owner: AL FARAZDAK STUD
Breeder: AL FARAZDAK STUD

 

TYPE 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 18.5 96.5
H&N 19.25 19.25 19.5 19.75 18.5 96.25
B&T 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17 87
LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 78
MOVE 18.5 19 19 19 18.5 94

SCORE: 90.35   90.2590.75 91.5 91.25 88

8
132 AVATAR AL YASSER
30/11/2019 AVATAR OS x MARAWANA AL YASSER

Owner: AL YASSER STUD
Breeder: AL YASSER STUD

 

TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 95
H&N 19.25 19 19 19.25 19.25 95.75
B&T 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 17 87.5
LEGS 16 15.5 15.5 15.25 15.5 77.75
MOVE 18.5 19 19 19.5 19 95

SCORE: 90.20   90.75 90 90 90.5 89.75

9
143 RAFAL DESERT WIND
15/02/2019 FARID AL BAIDAA x SHARIFAH GA

Owner: Desert Wind stud
Breeder: Desert Wind stud

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 19 18.5 94
H&N 18.75 19 18.5 19.25 18.5 94
B&T 18 18 18 18.5 18 90.5
LEGS 15 15.25 15.5 15.25 15 76
MOVE 18 19 19 19 18 93

SCORE: 89.50   88.2590.25 90 91 88

10
142 MOHEB AL MAMLAKA
22/02/2019 MOHAB AL MAMLAKA x NOUR WAADI HAMDAN A1

Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19 19 19 94.5
H&N 19 18.75 18.75 18.75 18.75 94
B&T 18 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 88
LEGS 15.5 15.25 15.5 15 15.5 76.75
MOVE 18 18 19 18.5 18.5 92

SCORE: 89.05 WON BY TYPE   89.5 88 89.7588.7589.25

11
145 GHAZWAN AL MAMLAKA
28/01/2019 PCF VISION x GHALIA AL MAMLAKA

Owner: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)
Breeder: AL MAMLAKA STUD (SAU)

 

TYPE 18.5 19 19 18.5 18.5 93.5
H&N 18.5 18.75 19 18.5 18.75 93.5
B&T 18 17.5 17.5 17 17.5 87.5
LEGS 15.25 15.5 15.5 14.75 15.25 76.25
MOVE 18.5 19 19 19.5 18.5 94.5

SCORE: 89.05   88.7589.75 90 88.25 88.5

12
138 FORAT EL HERMEEL
05/04/2019 Taymour Omar x FAYROOZ BILAL

Owner: El Hermeel Stud
Breeder: El Hermeel Stud

 

TYPE 19 19 19 18.5 19 94.5
H&N 19 19 19 18.75 19 94.75
B&T 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 87.5
LEGS 15 15.25 15 15 15 75.25
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 92.5

SCORE: 88.90   89 89.25 89 88.25 89
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13
133 SEHAB SAMA
01/11/2019 DORGHAM EL GABRY x ISRAA BILAL

Owner: Sama Stud
Breeder: Sama Stud

 

TYPE 18.5 18.5 18.5 19 18.5 93
H&N 18.25 18.25 18.25 18.5 18.5 91.75
B&T 17.5 18 17.5 17.5 18 88.5
LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 77
MOVE 19 19 18.5 19 18.5 94

SCORE: 88.85   88.7589.2588.25 89 89

14
134 Diab Rabab
19/07/2019 MURTAJAB AL NAKEEB x RAWAFED EL TAWFIK

Owner: RABAB STUD (EGY)
Breeder: RABAB STUD (EGY)

 

TYPE 19 18.5 19.5 18.5 18.5 94
H&N 19.25 19 19 18.75 18.5 94.5
B&T 18 18 18 17.5 18 89.5
LEGS 14.75 14.25 15.5 14.75 15 74.25
MOVE 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 18 88.5

SCORE: 88.15   88.5 87.25 90 87 88

136 HELAL AL BARAA
01/05/2019 AMORI RABAB x KAMILIA AL AMEEN by DF SAMID

Owner: Al Baraa Stud
Breeder: Al Baraa Stud

 

TYPE
HEAD
NECK
B&T
FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT   
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